Arnesby Golf Society
Rutland Water 13 June 2014
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Dave Matthews
Phil Lees
Terry Emmony
Arthur Olding
Nick K

Peter Welton
Paul Williams
Sheridan
Marc Geary
Adam Johnson
Pete Turner
Stef

Paul Sankey
Rob Wakefield
Nick H

Richard Barker
Steve

Points
36
34
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
24
24
24
23
23
20
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Pairs

Stef & Dave

Terry & Arthur
Phil & Nick H

Paul W & Sheridan
Pete & Nick K

Paul S & Peter W
Nick H & Marc
Adam & Richard
Steve & Rob

Points
60
58
57
54
52
51
50
46
26



